
Sr. 
No.

ItemName
Make & Model 

No.
Unit Of 

Measurement  
Total 
Qty.

Rate per unit 
excluding GST

Total Amount 
excluding GST

GST%

1 6 Core Multimode Optical Fiber Cable
2 Point to Point Wifi Devices
3 Racks 12U
4 Loaded LIU for OFC termination
5 24 port Fiber L3 Switch at Data Centre
6 8 Port PoE Swiches with Modules
7 CAT 6 Cabling
8 Conduit Pipes and Accessories
9 2MP Dome IP
10 2MP Bullet IP
11 4 MP Bullet
12 ANPR Bullet
13 64 Channel NVR
14 8TB HDD
15 Monitoring Station 55"
16 PC for Monitoring stations
17 Poles with mount boxes
18 Pole mount Brackets
19 1KVA UPS
20 Fiber to Ethernet Media Convertor duplex
21 Media convertor chassi 14 LOT
22 OFC Patch Cord SC to SC
23 HDMI Cable 15MTR
24 24G MGBIY Layer 3 Switch-Fiber HP- 6200yl-24G 1
25 42 U 800X800 Network Rack-1
26 Additional Tray-4nos
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MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, CENTRAL PURCHASE DEPARTMENT (CPD)
Plot 1 &2, Sector -1 Kamothe, Navi Mumbai 410209

Tendering of BOQ for materials with installation for MGM Campus CCTV- Phase - I
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27
26AWG 7 * 0.12mm Bare Copper Patch Cord with Gold 
Plated RJ45

28
CAT-7 5 Meter Ethernet LAN Cable 10 Gigabit 600Mhz 
Speed SFTP

29 50U Connector for Modem Router PS3 PS4 CCTV-
30 SC to LC MM OFC Patch Cords -4M
31 HP X121 1 G SFP RJ45 Transceiver
32 HP X121 1 G SFP LC SX Transceiver

33
KCEVE 8 Ports KVM VGA Switch, USB 2.0 KVM 
Switcher Box with   Audio Function Support 1920 x 
1080@60Hz for 4 PCs Share MonitorKeyboard Mouse

34 OFC Spilcing Points
35 Installation Charges
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Kindly email your lowest quotation for above with your Terms & Conditions to etenders@mgmuhs.com only.


